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NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

SR \ PB

FX

PH

HB

1 NilesWest 26.60 2370 24.90 26.10 26.40 21.10 148.80

2  Elk Grove

23.30

10.40

NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Niles West

2 Niles West

3 Niles West

4 Niles West

5 Elk Grove

6  Elk Grove

7  Niles West

8T Elk Grove

8T Elk Grove

10 Elk Grove

Murun Jamiyankhuu

Brian Lieo

Elan Atar
Nehemiah Wong
Griffin McEnroe
Evan Powell
Ricky Zheng

Ted Enolva

Miki Kelnar
Jairo Ramirez

9.20
8.80
8.60
8.20
8.00
7.80
7.70
7.50
7.50
6.40

NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019
Varsity STILL RINGS

1 Nileswest Elan Atar

2 nNileswest Nehemiah Wong
3 Nileswest Brian Lieo

4 nNileswest Sage Hutter

5 EkGrove  Griffin McEnroe
6 Elk Grove Evan Powell

7 Nileswest Jack Nguyen

8 EkGrove Adam Macro

9 EkGrove  Jairo Ramirez

NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

1 Niles West

2 Niles West

3 Niles West

4 Niles West

5 Elk Grove

6 Niles West

7  Elk Grove

8 Elk Grove

9 Elk Grove

Murun Jamiyankhuu

Elan Atar

Brian Lieo
Maurice Bugara
Ted Enolva
Sage Hutter
Adam Macro
Jairo Ramirez
Griffin McEnroe

9.50
8.60
8.30
7.50
7.10
6.90
6.80
6.50
6.40
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1

2

3

2.00
8.20
7.70
7.00
6.50
6.40
6.10
5.60
4.80

NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

18.50 22.20 20.40

1400 108.80

NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

1 Niles West

2 Niles West

3 Niles West

4 Niles West

5 Niles West

6T  Elk Grove

6T  Elk Grove

8 Elk Grove

9  Elk Grove

Brian Lieo

Murun Jamiyankhuu

Elan Atar
Nehemiah Wong
Ricky Zheng
Francis Encina
Adam Macro
Ted Enolva

Jairo Ramirez

8.10
7.90
7.70
6.70
3.70
3.50
3.50
3.40
3.00

NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019

Varsity VAULT
1 Nileswest  Jack Nguyen
2 Nileswest Nehemiah Wong
3 Nileswest Brian Lieo
4 Ekcrove  Griffin McEnroe
5 Nileswest Maurice Bugara
6 EkGrove Ted Enolva
71 EkGrove  Miki Kelnar
7T EkGrove  Adam Macro
7T EkGrove  Evan Powell
10 Nileswest  Ricky Zheng

Jack Nguyen
Brian Lieo

Elan Atar
Maurice Bugara
Griffin McEnroe
Adam Macro
Jairo Ramirez
Evan Powell

7.30 1
7.20
6.60
6.30
4.90
4.60
4.50
4.10

Niles West

8.90
8.80
8.40
8.20
7.30
7.10
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.40

NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019
Varsity ALL AROUND

Brian Lieo  48.50
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NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019
JVTEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR \ PB HB

1 Niles West 2220 10.50 16.40 21.70 19.20 12.80 102.80

2 ElkGrove 2050 7.70 1220 1890 1430 7.40  81.00

NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019 NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019
JV FLOOR EXERCISE JV POMMEL HORSE
1 Nileswest Patrick Greiner 8.10 1 Nileswest  Patrick Greiner 3.60
2 Nileswest Joshua Uy 7.50 2 Nileswest Joshua Uy 3.50
3 EkGrove  Matt McEnroe 7.40 3 Nileswest Ethan Ko 3.40
4 ekGrove  Jairo Ramirez 6.70 4 Ekcrove  Erik Cuatepitzi 3.30
5 Nileswest Hector Gutierrez  6.60 5 Nileswest Robbie Calalay 3.00
6 ElkGrove Javier Morales 6.40 6 Nileswest Kishan Bharwad 2.90
7 Nileswest Reijhay Vargas 6.30 7 Ekacrove  Cristian Cortes 2.30
8 Nileswest Sinan Hashim 5.00 8 tkGrove  Richard Belmonte 2.10
NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019 NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019 NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019
JV STILL RINGS JV VAULT JV PARALLEL BARS
1 EkGrove  Matt McEnroe 6.50 1 Nileswest  Patrick Greiner 8.20 1 Nileswest Joshua Uy 6.90
2 nNileswest Joshua Uy 6.00 2 Nileswest Reijhay Vargas 6.80 2 Nileswest Patrick Greiner  6.40
37T Nileswest  Patrick Greiner  5.20 3 Nileswest Joshua Uy 6.70 3 Ekarove  Erik Cuatepitzi = 6.00
37 Nileswest  Derrick Ou 5.20 4 Nileswest  Derrick Ou 6.60 4 nNileswest Reijhay Vargas  5.90
5 Ekarove  Erik Cuatepitzi = 4.70 5 EkGrove  Matt McEnroe 6.50 5 EkGrove  Matt McEnroe  5.00
6 Nileswest Reijhay Vargas  3.40 6 EkGrove Javier Morales 6.30 6 Nileswest Derrick Ou 4.50
7 Nileswest |zaiah Ordonez = 1.10 7 Nileswest Hector Gutierrez = 6.20 7 Nileswest |zaiah Ordonez = 3.40
8 EkGrove Jairo Ramirez 1.00 8 EkGrove  Jairo Ramirez 6.10 8 EkGrove Javier Morales  3.30
NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019 NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019
JV HORIZONTAL BAR JV ALL AROUND
1 Nileswest Patrick Greiner  5.10 1 Nileswest  Patrick Greiner  36.60
2 Nileswest  Joshua Uy 4.80 2 Nileswest Joshua Uy 35.40

3 EkGrove  Matt McEnroe 3.70
41 Nileswest Matt Aichholzer = 2.90
41 Nileswest  Derrick Ou 2.90
6 EkGrove  Erik Cuatepitzi 2.70
7T EkGrove  Javier Morales 1.00
7T Nileswest  Reijhay Vargas = 1.00
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NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019 NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019
Freshman TEAM TOTALS Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE
FX PH SR v PB HB 1 EkGrove  Michael Henske  3.50
2 Nileswest  Abir Atar 3.00
1  NilesWest 8.80 3.90 9.10 1540 10.10 4.70
52.00 T Nieswest Andy Benstead  2.90
2 ElkGrove 830 3.40 6.00 1480 820 3.00 43.70 3T Nieswest Moises Quizhpi  2.90

5 EkGrove Gideon Rosado = 2.50
6 Ekcrove  Daniel Hanley 2.30
7 EkGrove  Flynn Behnke 1.90
8 Nileswest Tarek Mahfoudi = 1.80
9 Nileswest David Bodansky = 1.30

NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019 NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019
Freshman POMMEL HORSE Freshman STILL RINGS
1 Nileswest Abir Atar 1.80 1 Nileswest Keene Huynh 3.40
2 EkcGrove  Michael Henske  1.30 2 Nileswest Abir Atar 3.00
3T EkGrove  JR Sanden 1.10 37T Nileswest David Bodansky 2.70
3T Nileswest Adeel Abbas 1.10 3T Nileswest Brendon Ly 2.70
5T EkGrove  Flynn Behnke 1.00 5 EkGrove  Gideon Rosado 2.30
5T EkGrove  Said De La Cruz  1.00 6 ElkGrove Bryan Macedo-Medina = 2.10
sT EkGrove  Daniel Hanley 1.00 7 Nileswest Andy Benstead 1.90
5T Nileswest David Bodansky = 1.00 8 Ekacrove  Flynn Behnke 1.60
5T Nileswest Michael Jamero  1.00 9 EkGrove  Martin Gonzalez 1.40
5T Nieswest Tarek Mahfoudi  1.00 10 Ekcrove  Michael Wardzala 1.00
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NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019
Freshman VAULT

Niles West

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Niles West

David Bodansky  5.60
Gideon Rosado 5.30
Daniel Hanley 5.10
Adeel Abbas 4.90
Moises Quizhpi 4.90
Tarek Mahfoudi  4.50
Flynn Behnke 4.40
Michael Henske  4.30
Connor Kalajdzic  3.30

NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019
Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Niles West

Niles West

Abir Atar

Andy Benstead

Caleb Kao

Flynn Behnke

Martin Gonzalez
Daniel Hanley

Bryan Macedo-Medina
Gideon Rosado

Adeel Abbas

David Bodansky
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2.00
1.60
1.10
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1T

1T

6T

6T

NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019
Freshman PARALLEL BARS

Niles West

Niles West

Elk Grove

Niles West

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Niles West

Niles West

Abir Atar 3.60
Andy Benstead 3.60
Flynn Behnke 3.20
David Bodansky 2.90
Michael Henske 2.60
Daniel Hanley 2.40
Bryan Macedo-Medina = 2.40
Caleb Kao 2.00
Brendon Ly 1.70

NW v EG — Tue Feb 26, 2019
Freshman ALL AROUND

1 Nileswest David Bodansky = 14.50
2 ekacrove  Flynn Behnke 13.10
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